Lowry Hill - 06-Dec-2014 - Star Course

Pos Name

1 Jeff Powell Davies

2 Sal Chaffey

3 Karen Blackburn

4 Paul Williams

5 Kieran Warwick

6 Lola Warwick

7 Thomas Hartley
MP  Christine Goulding
MP Joan Cumpstey

Club
BL
DVO
BL
BL

BL

BL

Age Class
M21
W45
W65
M60

M9

W7

M21
W50
W65

Time

00:04:47
00:07:23
00:10:00
00:10:01
00:13:09
00:13:31
00:28:48
00:08:13
00:08:37



